Xpresso 1616CD and Xpresso 1624CD
16/24-port 10/100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet Switch plus
Optional 1-port 100BASE-FX Fiber Module
Performance and versatility
OvisLink foresaw the need for a versatile, Ethernet switch for enterprise use. The result, the Xpresso
1616CD and the 1624CD, became one of the most popular units, filling high bandwidth needs with 16 or
24 ports. Considering the ease of rackmount installation, and uncomplicated yet powerful features, its
popularity is no surprise.

Standard 19" rack-mount size, one-unit-height
Net weight: 2.8kg (6.2lb) max.
 Ordering Information
Xpresso 1616CD/1624CD switch
Xpresso1616CD: 16-port 10/100BASE-T/TX Fast Ethernet Switch with optional 1-port module M100 series
Xpresso1624CD: 24-port 10/100BASE-T/TX Fast Ethernet Switch with optional 1-port module M100 series
FT100 : one-port 100BASE-FX module (multi-mode fiber ST)
FC100 : one-port 100BASE-FX module (multi-mode fiber SC)
FV100 :one-port 100BASE-FX module (multi-mode fiber VF-45)
FM100 :one-port 100BASE-FX module (multi-mode fiber MT-RJ)
SFC115 :one-port 100BASE-FX module (single-mode fiber SC ), up to 15 km
SFC140 :one-port 100BASE-FX module (single-mode fiber SC ), up to 40 km
SFC175 : one-port 100BASE-FX module (single-mode fiber SC ), up to 75 km
TX100 :one-port 10/100BASE-TX module, RJ-45 connector
BNC10 :one-port 10BASE-2 module, BNC connector
FL10 :one-port 10BASE-FL fiber module,ST connector
Xpresso 1616CD/1624CD switch